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& ool
F43ALHACV
278D026
NDT2Q020
NDT1Q1210
NDT1Q120
NDT3C0007AYX
278D066
278D065
NDTA002
NDTP1037A
NDT8Q010BCRHZ-BCP
LOODL21
N59C180
N592B050
NDT1A0507A
NDT2D1307A
LOODS76
M60K 050
NDTD1107G
NDTD1807A
NAQBO010YB
NAQBO020YB
LOOLZ066
NDTA0908L
NDT1B0307G
NDT1B0307G
LOOPZ030
LOOED151
N56E330YX
278D107
NDTG724
NDTE1402
NDTE190
NDTE200
NDT2C126Y2T5F00
NDTE1702
NDT1C127Y2T5F00
NDTE1802
LO01E040
NDT3E210
LOOEO030
TO1E021
NOOJE020
P0210E260
NDTCEO000
MA1F020
NDT9E120T3D28
278D071
NDT1C936
278D024

Engine
fuel injection
AIR FILTER ASSY
Carbon tank
Dumping valve
Fuel tank
fuel pump
fuel filter
Bracket, front cover
muffler connector
Muffler assy
O-ring Drive Chain
chain case
Steering stem assy
Pipe comp, steering handle
front brake pump
RR.Brake Rod
Spring,rr brake switch
Rear brake Assy
Rear brake pedal assy
front left shock absorber
front right shock absorber
AZle, front wheel
Rear fork assy
Rear LH, shock absorber
Rear RH, shock absorber
Rear fork shaft
BATTERY
Horn
Ignition coil
Ignition switch seal
Headlight assy
rear right turning light
rear right turning light
Windsheild , LH
Front winker, LH
Windshield , RH
Front winker, RH
Flasher
tail light
Starter relay Assy
Short-circuit relay
Rectifier
remote control
Wiring harness
Cable Comp,Throttle
Meter Assy

cylinder head temperature sensor

FUel Sensor comp
oxygen sensor

Lot
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3 ey
30.143077
0.548218
1.338029
0.327605
0.327605
1.814633
0.518711
0.236375
0.159095
0.260037
2.062084
1.062653
0.476549
0.487079
0.280974
1.123523
0.101818
0.086914
1.047138
0.244543
1.356594
1.356594
0.157566
0.945871
1.108630
1.108630
0.108029
1.412079
0.481855
0.719985
0.494306
1.119889
0.162786
0.162786
0.169132
0.162786
0.162786
0.162786
0.065164
0.801344
0.169228
0.424186
0.502978
0.222995
1.577236
0.072102
0.821968
0.208203
0.110859
0.545213
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

& ool
F43E078
NDT9A0007A
NDT1C0457E
NDT1CA117E
NDT1C9337E
NDT1CO0857E
NDTC065
NDTCO070
NDT1C0907ET5F00
NDT1C0957ET5F00
NDT1C266Y2
NDT1C267Y2
NDT1C934Y2
NDT1C934Y2
NDTC110
NDT1C1657ET5F00
NDT1C185
278L244
NDTG009
L00G038
LOOWG240LHCCA
NDTC935
NDTA1008A
L00G112
NDT1A1007A
NDT2A1107A
NDTA1607G
NDTA1707G
NDTEO80
NCG1G002
NDCGO004
NDT1EOQ70
NCG1G001
NDCGO004
LOOQD36LH
LOOBX44BCR
NDTAO0407A
MAG6C035
MAG6C040
NDTC250
NDTCO05HZ
NDTCO012
NDT1CO117E
PE9G675
NDT1P059
NDT2C015
NDTKO000
LO02NOOOCX
LO0ODO040
K008D0501

ECU
FRAME ASSY
Meter cover
headlight cover
Headlight upper cover
Rear tail cover
Side cover LH
Side cover RH
Rear side cover LH
Rear side cover RH
COVER,L.MAIN PIPE SIDE
COVER,R.MAIN PIPE SIDE
Front party, middle hood
upper cover,middle cover front part
Rear party, middle hood
Front cover
Battery box
fuel injection cap
Chain guard
Tuyere cap
engine tail cover
Connectin plate,windshield
Sid stand
Center stand buffer
Center stand
Main footrest
Left rear footrest
Right rear footrest
switch assy,handlebar,RH
Grip, throttle
Decorate head, L grip
switch assy,handlebar,LH
Grip rubber, LH
Decorate head, L grip
start pedal
gear pedal
Rear handrail
L. Back ward Mirror
R. Back ward Mirror
Box comp. Luggage
Seat Assy
FR ,Fender rr
Front fender,fr
front fender buffer
Inside Lining,rear fender
Rear fender
all sets locks
Tool Kit
FRONT TUBE
FRONT TYRE

Lot
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3 ey
1.517735
4.333876
0.236476
0.230225
0.095146
0.070440
0.026564
0.026564
0.380584
0.380584
0.106431
0.106258
0.144976
0.144976
0.034378
0.288737
0.093296
0.018235
0.091166
0.221703
0.505871
0.004650
0.334089
0.011079
0.579858
0.786751
0.477546
0.477546
0.480582
0.037909
0.169228
0.410847
0.032458
0.169228
0.141027
0.129792
0.134241
0.466060
0.466060
0.246533
2.161787
0.123992
0.448020
0.012807
0.115584
0.317148
0.378637
0.137266
0.136609
2.114566

393 93995 Olud o5 4 ol SHABAB 130CC i 395 g0 oliurd &3 30 b degocro § Olatad &)yl o yd



Qﬁ%ﬂh}@)}&ﬁww

395 9095 gmw,&quHABAB 130CC cdm 393 g0 OlCiwd O 5o Iy degoso § Dlabad x> o S (L0301 Ao 50

T
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

30F3

& ool
LOODO060
K007D0501
NAQDO020Y66
NAQDO030Y66
LOOHO000
NDT1Q121
NDT1Q122
NDT1Q123
NCGHO040
R76K020
M59P096L X
N592D1607A
M001J030LBX
NDT1P0437A
NDT1P9777A
M621G018
NDT1P9527A
NDT1P9537A
L00JQ328
L00JQ328
278D027
PE8P048LBX
NDT3F060
NDT2C370
NDTPO817A
NDTG785
NDTG784
NDT1G784
L241D170BX
M12J040
LO0OTD150
N59J070
M79J050
LOOPZ026
NDTKO040
L00JQ336

REAR TUBE
REAR TYRE
Front wheel assy
Rear wheel assy
Steering steam Bearing assy
Rubber hose
Three way pipe
One way valve
Shaft, center stand
Spring, ,main stand
clip, odometer cable
Gear boZ, speedometer
collar,front wheel,RH
battery boZ bracket
PRESS BOARD,ACCUMULATOR
SAl air cleaner pipe
Engine L lower bracket
Engine R lower bracket
intake pipe
rubber connect pipe
Throttle valve
seat lock base
Cable, seat lock
REAR reflector assy
Rear steering lamp bracket
fuel pump connector
EFI fuel pipe
EFI fuel pipe
Adjuster, chain
bushing,rear wheel
Damping pad
Buffer collar
collar,rear wheel
Rear fork shaft
Rr brake pedal return spring
standard parts rubber parts
FINAL ASSEMBLY

Lot
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095 axlad
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3 ey
0.149566
2.167561
1.462202
1.578357
0.019572
0.000608
0.003647
0.006686
0.007051
0.001672
0.002401
0.031911
0.002887
0.027140
0.003981
0.010485
0.001945
0.001945
0.006078
0.006078
0.158438
0.010212
0.004802
0.006382
0.003252
0.020758
0.066892
0.034434
0.017263
0.002735
0.061999
0.005015
0.004346
0.008449
0.000912
0.024987
14.000000

100.000000
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395 93995 Sld o pb oo SHABAB 130CC ol 97 g0 0liwd &3 38 CKD 31 ouds Bis g 510 il (Sl degacmog Dlabad 35l w3

i i o s g ghal o9 dakd Uipas Gyl i3 wma 0 Juw

20 NDTD1807A Rear brake pedal assy 2 2 3 1 0.244543 Sl Gy

24  NDTA0908L Rear fork assy 2 4 1 1 0.945871 O™ Sl yu™ 05l
32 NDTE1402 Headlight assy 3 5 1 1 1.119889 S s &Sy
33 NDTE190 rear right turning light 3 5 2 1 0.162786 Cous s &y
34 NDTE200 rear right turning light 3 5 2 1 0.162786 Cu> s S
35 NDT2C126Y2T5F00 Windsheild , LH 3 5 2 1 0.169132 Coie g &y
36 NDTE1702 Front winker, LH 3 5 2 1 0.162786 S s Wy
37 NDT1C127Y2T5F00 Windshield , RH 3 5 2 1 0.162786 Code g &y
38 NDTE1802 Front winker, RH 3 5 2 1 0.162786 S s Wy
39 LO01E040 Flasher 3 5 3 1 0.065164 [LXIEE SV gL Y]
40 NDT3E210 tail light 3 5 3 1 0.801344 Cu> s S
52  NDT9A0007A FRAME ASSY 4 1 1 4.333876 O™ S youS™ 03
73 NDTA1008A Sid stand 5 3 1 0.334089 O Sl ™ 03l
74 LO0G112 Center stand buffer 5 3 1 0.011079 O Sl yu™ 05w
75 NDT1A1007A Center stand 5 3 1 0.579858 O Sl g™ 05
76  NDT2A1107A Main footrest 5 4 1 0.786751 O il g™ 0l
77  NDTA1607G Left rear footrest 5 4 1 0.477546 O Sl s 05
78 NDTA1707G Right rear footrest 5 4 1 0.477546 O Sl g™ 0l
87  NDTAO407A Rear handrail 5 5 1 0.134241 Sl ey

91 NDTC005HZ Seat Assy 5 7 1 2.161787 35919585 cpund
99 L00D040 FRONT TUBE 6 1 1 0.136609 6oy

100 K008D0501 FRONT TYRE 6 1 1 2.114566 pboy

101 LO0ODO060 REAR TUBE 6 1 1 0.149566 6oy

102 K007D0501 REAR TYRE 6 1 1 2167561 2633

137 FINAL ASSEMBLY 8 14.000000 395 93995 SL

32.024950
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F43ALHACV
278D026
NDT2Q020
NDT1Q1210
NDT1Q120
NDT3C0007AYX
278D066
278D065
NDTAQ02
NDTP1037A

NDT8Q010BCRHZ-BCP

LOODL21
N59C180
N592B050
NDT1A0507A
NDT2D1307A
LOODS76
M60K 050
NDTD1107G
NAQBO10YB
NAQB020YB
LOOLZ066
NDT1B0307G
NDT1B0307G
LOOPZ030
LOOED151
N56E330YX
278D107
NDTG724
LOOE030
TO1E021
NO0JE020
P0210E260
NDTCEO000
MA1F020
NDT9E120T3D28
278D071
NDT1C936
278D024
F43E078
NDT1CO0457E
NDT1CA117E
NDT1C9337E
NDT1CO0857E
NDTCO065
NDTC070
NDT1C0907ET5F00
NDT1C0957ET5F00
NDT1C266Y2
NDT1C267Y2

Qﬁ%ﬂdﬁ}@”)}&»ww

(S
Engine
fuel injection
AIR FILTER ASSY
Carbon tank
Dumping valve
Fuel tank
fuel pump
fuel filter
Bracket, front cover
muffler connector
Muffler assy
O-ring Drive Chain
chain case
Steering stem assy
Pipe comp, steering handle
front brake pump
RR.Brake Rod
Spring,rr brake switch
Rear brake Assy
front left shock absorber
front right shock absorber
AZle, front wheel
Rear LH, shock absorber
Rear RH, shock absorber
Rear fork shaft
BATTERY
Horn
Ignition coil
Ignition switch seal
Starter relay Assy
Short-circuit relay
Rectifier
remote control
Wiring harness
Cable Comp,Throttle
Meter Assy
cylinder head temperature sensor
FUel Sensor comp
oxygen sensor
ECU
Meter cover
headlight cover
Headlight upper cover
Rear tail cover
Side cover LH
Side cover RH
Rear side cover LH
Rear side cover RH
COVER,L.MAIN PIPE SIDE
COVER,R.MAIN PIPE SIDE

I3
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W NN DN PEFP P NDNDNMNDN P PP

P R R P R R R R R R R RRRRPRRRERRNRRIERRRIERERRIERERERIRRRRRERRERRERERRRRRRRERR R R

i j)) Ma
30.143077
0.548218
1.338029
0.327605
0.327605
1.814633
0.518711
0.236375
0.159095
0.260037
2.062084
1.062653
0.476549
0.487079
0.280974
1.123523
0.101818
0.086914
1.047138
1.356594
1.356594
0.157566
1.108630
1.108630
0.108029
1.412079
0.481855
0.719985
0.494306
0.169228
0.424186
0.502978
0.222995
1.577236
0.072102
0.821968
0.208203
0.110859
0.545213
1517735
0.236476
0.230225
0.095146
0.070440
0.026564
0.026564
0.380584
0.380584
0.106431
0.106258
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
88
89
90
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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NDT1C934Y2 Front party, middle hood 5 1 1 0.144976
NDT1C934Y2 upper cover,middle cover front part 5 1 1 0.144976

NDTC110 Rear party, middle hood 5 1 1 0.034378
NDT1C1657ET5F00 Front cover 5 1 1 0.288737
NDT1C185 Battery box 5 2 1 0.093296
278L244 fuel injection cap 5 2 1 0.018235
NDTGO009 Chain guard 5 2 1 0.091166
L00G038 Tuyere cap 5 2 1 0.221703
LOOWG240LHCCA engine tail cover 5 2 1 0.505871
NDTC935 Connectin plate,windshield 5 2 1 0.004650
NDTEO80 switch assy,handlebar,RH 5 5 1 0.480582
NCG1G002 Grip, throttle 5 5 1 0.037909
NDCGO004 Decorate head, L grip 5 5 1 0.169228
NDT1EQ70 switch assy,handlebar,LH 5 5 1 0.410847
NCG1G001 Grip rubber, LH 5 5 1 0.032458
NDCGO004 Decorate head, L grip 5 5 1 0.169228
LOOQD36LH start pedal 5 5 1 0.141027
LOOBX44BCR gear pedal 5 5 1 0.129792
MA6C035 L. Back ward Mirror 5 6 1 0.466060
MA6C040 R. Back ward Mirror 5 6 1 0.466060
NDTC250 Box comp. Luggage 5 7 1 0.246533
NDTCO012 FR ,Fender rr 5 8 1 0.123992
NDT1CO0117E Front fender,fr 5 8 1 0.448020
PE9G675 front fender buffer 5 8 1 0.012807
NDT1P059 Inside Lining,rear fender 5 8 1 0.115584
NDT2C015 Rear fender 5 8 1 0.317148
NDTKO000 all sets locks 5 9 1 0.378637
LO02N000CX Tool Kit 5 10 1 0.137266
NAQDO020Y66 Front wheel assy 6 2 1 1.462202
NAQDO030Y66 Rear wheel assy 6 1 1.578357
LOOHO00 Steering steam Bearing assy 7 1 0.019572
NDT1Q121 Rubber hose 7 5 0.000608
NDT1Q122 Three way pipe 7 1 0.003647
NDT1Q123 One way valve 7 1 0.006686
NCGHO040 Shaft, center stand 7 1 0.007051
R76K020 Spring, ,main stand 7 1 0.001672
M59P096L X clip, odometer cable 7 1 0.002401
N592D1607A Gear boZ, speedometer 7 1 0.031911
MO001J030LBX collar,front wheel,RH 7 1 0.002887
NDT1P0437A battery boZ bracket 7 1 0.027140
NDT1P9777A PRESS BOARD,ACCUMULATOR 7 1 0.003981
M621G018 SAl air cleaner pipe 7 1 0.010485
NDT1P9527A Engine L lower bracket 7 1 0.001945
NDT1P9537A Engine R lower bracket 7 1 0.001945
L00JQ328 intake pipe 7 1 0.006078
L00JQ328 rubber connect pipe 7 1 0.006078

278D027 Throttle valve 7 1 0.158438
PE8P048LBX seat lock base 7 1 0.010212

NDT3F060 Cable, seat lock 7 1 0.004802
NDT2C370 REAR reflector assy 7 1 0.006382
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125 NDTPO817A Rear steering lamp bracket 7 1 0.003252
126 NDTG785 fuel pump connector 7 1 0.020758
127 NDTG784 EFI fuel pipe 7 1 0.066892
128 NDT1G784 EFI fuel pipe 7 1 0.034434
129 L241D170BX Adjuster, chain 7 2 0.017263
130 M12J040 bushing,rear wheel 7 1 0.002735
131 LO0TD150 Damping pad 7 1 0.061999
132 N59J070 Buffer collar 7 1 0.005015
133 M79J050 collar,rear wheel 7 1 0.004346
134 LOOPZ026 Rear fork shaft 7 1 0.008449
135 NDTK040 Rr brake pedal return spring 7 1 0.000912
136 L00JQ336 standard parts rubber parts 7 1 0.024987

67.975050
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